2019-05-25

ci\( Demi-Finale de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom Sud-Ouest
l I \ 20118906 - Qualification - Manche 1 - 16200 Jarnac

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Amelie Leclercq Canoe Kayak Toulousain 121.4+2 - 123.4 | 483.9 | 492.47
2 4 Alice Bureau Angouleme Canoe Kayak 158.71+0 = 158.71 | 902.94 | 753.16

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Clement Brotier Kayak Club Angerien 99.55+0 - 99.55 | 369.64 | 397.46
2 5 Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 96.29+6 - 102.29 | 406.8 | 357.58
3 6 Gaspard Trichard Angouleme Canoe Kayak 102.49+0 - 102.49 | 409.51 | 512.25
4 7 Loris-shayam Affre Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 101.95+2 - 103.95 | 429.31 | 420.55
5 9 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 100.38+4 - 104.38 | 435.14 | 418.77
6 11 Emile Verdier Ck Vallee De Montlucon 101.61+4 = 105.61 | 451.83 | 344.74
7 15 | Emeric Nieser Orthez Nautique C.k. 107.76+0 - 107.76 | 480.99 | 592.07
8 16 | Antton Erdois Ur Tipula 105.8+2 - 107.8 | 481.54 | 416.05
9 17 | Hugo Crespo Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 105.83+2 - 107.83 | 481.93 | 397.11
10 21 Fantin Delage-garez C.k. Aire Sur L'adour 106.53+6 - 112.53 | 545.68 | 497.31
11 24 | Titouan Conseil Angouleme Canoe Kayak 109.64+8 - 117.64 | 614.99 | 519.18
12 25 |Edouard Patry Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 115.83+2 - 117.83 | 617.57 | 611.73
13 26 | Yon Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 110.64+8 - 118.64 | 628.55 | 549.13
14 27 | Clement Gillaizeau Foyer Loisirs Manslois 116.94+2 = 118.94 | 632.62 | 416.43
15 28 | Aurele Neveu Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 111.64+10 - 121.64 | 669.25 | 647.03
16 31 Thomas TerrE Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 125.84+8 = 133.84 | 834.72 | 553.07
17 32 | Clement Turgis Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 142.25+4 - 146.25 | 1003.0 | 884.87

3
18 33 | Maxime Blondeau Amicale Laique Pontouvre 113.82+60 - 173.82 | 1376.9 | 628.35
6

19 35 |KEziah Lecomte Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire - - Abs - -

Cc2D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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1 1 Cerise Babin - Juliette Canoe-kayak Saujon 144.44+6 - 150.44 | 667.47 | 904.45
Derouineau
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Louis Rathier - Titouan Angouleme Canoe Kayak 105.32+4 - 109.32 | 434.75 | 412.67
Conseil
2 3 Lucas Deleplancque - Adrien | Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 134.91+2 - 136.91 | 791.95 | 915.21
Favennec
CaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Cerise Babin - Clement Canoe-kayak Saujon 116.58+2 - 118.58 | 426.7 | 512.78
Brotier
2 2 Antton Erdois - Nahia Oteiza | Ur Tipula 119.79+6 = 125.79 | 512.27 | 611.89
3 5 Alice Bureau - Gaspard Angouleme Canoe Kayak 146.12+10 - 156.12 | 872.21 | 988.92
Trichard
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emilien Courtiade Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 91.14+2 - 93.14 - -
2 12 | Adrien Favennec Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 111.34+6 - 117.34 - 515.37
3 28 | Justin Poupard Canoe Kayak Uzerche 134.85+50 - 184.85 - -
4 29 | Noah Pajot Canoe Kayak Uzerche 102.63+104 > 206.63 = 841.51
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Amelie Leclercq Canoe Kayak Toulousain 104.73+4 - 108.73 | 389.74 | 406.24
2 5) Juliette Derouineau Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 111.32+4 - 115.32 | 472.79 | 427.51
3 8 Alice Bureau Angouleme Canoe Kayak 115.51+2 - 117.51 | 500.39 | 503.65
4 14 | Ana Thoraux Foyer Loisirs Manslois 114.56+8 = 122.56 | 564.03 | 612.97
5 18 [Pauline Rouilhet Muret Olympique C.k. 124.62+8 - 132.62 | 690.82 | 587.17
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Titouan Conseil
Fantin Delage-garez
Loris-shayam Affre
Antoine Raby

Yon Dandonneau
Adrien Pardoux
Edouard Patry
Timeo Canonico
Arthur Caillaud-gault
Mattéo Rainaud
Alex Baldoni

Lohan Wyon

Owen Merpillat
Simon Tourtois
Julien Doumecq
Thomas TerrE
Alexandre Medge
Maxime Blondeau
Clement Riera
Louis Rathier

Marin Saint Macary
Matt Vidou

Clement Brotier
Remi Dolcin Tillant
Mathys Maniet
Thibault Marque
KEziah Lecomte
Anonyme Anonyme
Bruno Lamothe
Aurele Neveu
Esteban Bidegain
Lucas Deleplancque
Mateo Destruel
Pablo Renis Morales
Jules Maitre

Sylvain Lauth

Killian Dal-cin
Matheo Nassieu
Leo Arriau

Louison Masse

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

C.k. Aire Sur L'adour

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Kayak Club Angerien

Albi Kayak Canoe

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Albi Kayak Canoe

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou
Muret Olympique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Muret Olympique C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Angouleme Canoe Kayak
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Clement Turgis
Baptiste Vinet

Lukas Estanguet-santamaria

Hugo Laranjeiro

Emeric Nieser

Gaspard Trichard

Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

128.28+6
128.33+10
89.86+50

146.26+6
107.21+54

115.48+52

134.28
138.33
139.86

152.26
161.21

167.48

931.74
989.42
1011.2

1187.8
1315.2

1404.5

891.63
900.75
319.32

962.09
446.51

567.41




